
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English Le-9  All About the Arts. Revision for Mid Term  Stone Painting., Role- Play Textual work 
Class test/ 

dictation test

Hindi Le-8 phir se aa gaye barsaat hai  tell about water cycle Textual work 

Revision  test 

and dictation 

test .

Kannada Revision Textual work Written test

SST L: Major Landforms, Revision for Term -I Map Work Textual work 
Class test/ 

dictation test

Maths Le-6 Geometry conti. Make model of types of polygon Textual work Class test

Science 
LE-8 Skeletal system Make a skeletal system using ear 

buds
Textual work 

Class test/ 

dictation test

Computer

LE-4 Personalizing Windows 10 Using Operating 

System  Lab Activity Textual work 

Class test/ 

dictation test

Date 

05-09-2023

09-09-2023

11-09-2023

12-09-2023

13-09-2023 to 

16-09-2023

14-09-2023

19-09-2023

25-09-2923 to 

03-10-2023

28-09-2923

Term 1 exam

Eid-I-milad holiday

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

STD V NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2023

Teacher's day celebration

Note:

Last shravan somvar half-day

EVENTS FOR SEPTEMBER 2023-24

Note book scrutiny

Ganesh chaturthi holiday

Foundation and computer exam

Term 1 Revision begin 

Second Saturday holiday


