GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

STD V NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2023

SUBJECT	PORTION	ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT
English	Le-9 All About the Arts. Revision for Mid Term	Stone Painting., Role- Play	Textual work	Class test/ dictation test
Hindi	Le-8 phir se aa gaye barsaat hai	tell about water cycle	Textual work	Revision test and dictation test.
Kannada	Revision		Textual work	Written test
SST	L: Major Landforms, Revision for Term -I	Map Work	Textual work	Class test/ dictation test
Maths	Le-6 Geometry conti.	Make model of types of polygon	Textual work	Class test
Science	LE-8 Skeletal system	Make a skeletal system using ear buds	Textual work	Class test/ dictation test
Computer	LE-4 Personalizing Windows 10 Using Operating System	Lab Activity	Textual work	Class test/ dictation test

Note:				
Date	EVENTS FOR SEPTEMBER 2023-24			
05-09-2023	Teacher's day celebration			
09-09-2023	Second Saturday holiday			
11-09-2023	Last shravan somvar half-day			
12-09-2023	Note book scrutiny			
13-09-2023 to 16-09-2023	Foundation and computer exam			
14-09-2023	Term 1 Revision begin			
19-09-2023	Ganesh chaturthi holiday			
25-09-2923 to 03-10-2023	Term 1 exam			
28-09-2923	Eid-I-milad holiday			